FlexWall®
FW155/1 -(MS)
Volumetric and gravimetric
Brabender Technologie GmbH & Co. KG, Kulturstr. 49, 47055 Duisburg,
Tel.: +49(0)203 9984-0, email@brabender-technologie.com
Changes reserved
status: 2021-04
volumetric feeders gravimetric feeders

status: 2021-04
Available Screw Sizes and Feed Rates
Screw type Designation Ø / p
[mm]
Tube
designation
Tube dia.
[mm]
Max. speed
[min-1]
Max. feed rate *
[dm3/h]
Max. feed rate *
[cuft/h]
Spiral Screw (S)
S 103/105 1091 114.3x2.6 142 / 100Hz 7185 253.7
S 120/120 1270 133.0x3.0 142 / 100Hz 11245 397.1
S 155/100 1631 168.3x2.6 142 / 100Hz 15503 547.5
S 155/165 1631 168.3x2.6 142 / 100Hz 25925 915.6
Spiral Screw (S)
for grunules
S 103/105 1270 133.0x3.0 142 / 100Hz 8870 313.2
S 120/120 1631 168.3x2.6 142 / 100Hz 15530 548.5
Blade Screw (B) B 103/105 1091 114.3x2.6 142 / 100Hz 6600 233.1
B 120/120 1270 133.0x3.0 142 / 100Hz 10530 371.9
B 155/100 1631 168.3x2.6 142 / 100Hz 14975 528.9
B 155/162 1631 168.3x2.6 142 / 100Hz 24985 882.4
* Theoretical values at 100% screw filling level and motor speed. Depending on the flow characteristics the screw filling level may decrease to 50%.
Further limitations have to be considered for gravimetric feeding, as max. speed should be reduced to allow for bulk density variations.
How to read the table of screws
Technical Specification
Ambient temperature: 0°C to +45°C (32°F to 113°F)
* Optionally available: conductive or
chemically resistant FDA approval
polyurethane
Humidity of the air:   up to 85% without condensation
max. vacuum/pressure:  3 hPa (3 mbar) (1.2 inches of water)
Ingredient temperature:  0°C to +50°C (32°F to 122°F)
max. bulk density (volumetric): 1.5 kg/dm³ * (94 lb/cuft)
** Three-phase motors are designed
for a power supply of: 230/400 V -
50 Hz, and for the operation in TT
networks, TN networks or networks
with earthed neutral. For different
networks adaptation measures are
necessary.
max. bulk density (gravimetric):
1.5 kg/dm³ (94 lb/cuft) with hopper 600dm³ (21.19 cuft)
1.5 kg/dm³ (94 lb/cuft) with hopper 1000 dm³ (35.31 cuft)
Flexible screw trough: polyurethane, food-proof acc. to LMBG*
Housing, extension hopper, hopper lid: 1.4301 (304 SS)
Screws, screw tubes, outlets: 1.4571 (316 SS), 1.4301 (304 SS) or polyurethane, food-proof acc. to LMBG*
Non-contact components: Aluminum, plated or painted steel (RAL 7035)
Extension hopper 600 dm³ (21.19 cuft) or 1000
dm³ (35.31 cuft): Hopper lid for inlet and vent connections
Screw drive: 1.5 kW (2.04 HP), IP66; ISO class F; TEFC; frequency-controlled
Power supply: AC 230/400 V (110VAC/460VAC)- 50Hz**
Net weighing range MS: 1780 kg (3924 lb) with hopper 600 dm³ (21.19 cuft)
Net weighing range MS: 1730 kg (3814 lb) with hopper 1000 dm³ (35.31 cuft)
Options and Accessories
• Flexible inlet and vent connections
• Flexible outlet connections
• Interchangeable screws and screw tubes
• BagDumper (for manual refilling)
• DESTACO clamp fasteners with and without safety switch
• Versions for higher or lower temperatures than standard
• Explosion-proof versions as per directive 2014/34/EU (ATEX) or NFPA